ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1599
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
1599-A-1-8692 ABDUL HADI

1599-A-1-8703
1599-A-1-8704
1599-A-1-8705
1599-A-1-8706
1599-A-1-8708
1599-A-2-8699
1599-A-2-8702
1599-A-2-8709
1599-A-2-8710
1599-A-3-8693
1599-A-3-8697
1599-A-4-8707
1599-A-5-8694
1599-A-5-8696
1599-A-5-8698
1599-A-5-8700
1599-A-6-8695
1599-A-6-8701

MUBTASIM AZAD
MUHAMMAD ADIL

MUHAMMAD AHMED
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

SAAIM SHAHZAD

M.SHAHZAIB ARSHAD

MARIA TEHREEM

SYED MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

ZENIA ALl

ABDUL MALIK
HASHIR NOMAN
ONAIZA YAHYA
ABDUL REHMAN
HAMZA ABDULLAH
HIBA MUNIR
MALAIKA REHMAN
AMANULLAH
MARIA NAZ

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE-COD

FATHER NAME

SHAHZAD ALI

MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD UMAIR
MUHAMMAD HANIF

ASIF RAZA

AAMIR SHAHZAD

ARSHAD ALI

SHAHID SHAKOOR

SYED MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
SHAFQAT PERVAIZ

ABDUL RAB

NOMAN SAEED

YAHYA BASIR

ABDUL RUB

ABAID ULLAH

MUHAMMAD MUNIR
MUHAMMAD ATTA-UR-REHMAN
ALTAF LODHI

ARSHAD HUSSAIN

GRADE
1

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
3
3
4
5
5
5
5
6
6

OBT. %AGE
80.00%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE
B+
B-
C+
C+
C+
C+
B-
C+
B-
C+

o ™ ™ ™ ™ @

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 19
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